Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Thomas - (960016) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.02
1:05.57
2:25.71
5:10.76

35.77
1:16.90

2:44.84

SC Time

29.59
1:04.18
2:23.04
5:00.23

43.05
1:35.16
3:47.22

34.83

34.59
1:12.80
2:39.41
2:48.75

1:19.50

Converted
to SC

29.30
1:04.30
2:23.30
5:06.20

35.20
1:15.80

2:42.80

Converted
to LC

30.30
1:05.50
2:25.40
5:04.90

43.80
1:36.50
3:49.50

35.40

35.20
1:13.90
2:41.50
2:51.10

1:19.50

LC WA
Pts

486
490
464
434
423
414
416

SC WA
Pts

465
479
458
457
286
281
207
342
388
428
415
376
359

Date

26/03/16
30/01/16
06/07/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
08/06/13
06/07/13

Date

25/10/15
26/04/14
13/03/16
13/07/13
03/12/16
13/07/13
15/09/12
03/10/15
28/04/13
27/04/13
20/04/13
10/05/14
09/03/14

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Norwich

Coventry

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade

Luton

Licence

ER160218
ER160101
WM3275
WM3275
WM3275
ERX313
WM3275

License

ER150962
ER4085
ER160410
ER3650
ER161712
ER3650
ER2584
ER152031
ER3042
ER3042
ER3123
ER4331
CC4031
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Level

1
1

W W W

Level
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