Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Thomas - (960016) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.02	29.30	486	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	ER160218	1
100 Freestyle	1:05.57	1:04.30	490	30/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	ER160101	1
200 Freestyle	2:25.71	2:23.30	464	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3
400 Freestyle	5:10.76	5:06.20	434	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3
50 Backstroke	35.77	35.20	423	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3
100 Backstroke	1:16.90	1:15.80	414	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	ERX313	1
200 Backstroke	2:44.84	2:42.80	416	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.59	30.30	465	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	ER150962	3
100 Freestyle	1:04.18	1:05.50	479	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	ER4085	3
200 Freestyle	2:23.04	2:25.40	458	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER160410	2
400 Freestyle	5:00.23	5:04.90	457	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
50 Breaststroke	43.05	43.80	286	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161712	4
100 Breaststroke	1:35.16	1:36.50	281	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
200 Breaststroke	3:47.22	3:49.50	207	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER2584	4
50 Butterfly	34.83	35.40	342	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER152031	4
50 Backstroke	34.59	35.20	388	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	ER3042	3
100 Backstroke	1:12.80	1:13.90	428	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	ER3042	3
200 Backstroke	2:39.41	2:41.50	415	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER3123	3
200 Individual Medley	2:48.75	2:51.10	376	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4331	3
100 Individual Medley	1:19.50	1:19.50	359	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4031	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS